Sign-in-China
Online Wholesale for AD & Signage Products
Order Number: 10002077118
Thank You for Your Order!
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Item title Quantity
Epson Second Time Locked (DX5) Printhead - F186000 2
Roland RA-640/RE-640/VS-640 Head Data Cable, 4pcs/set--28pin,1pc, 29pin, 3pcs- 1
1000006702, 1000006703

Generic Roland Scan Motor for RA-640/RE-640/RF-640 1
Original Ink Damper for Roland VS-640/RA-640/RE-640/FH-740 - 1000006526 10
Roland RE640/VS640/RA640 Eco Solvent Printhead (DX7) -6701409010 1
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total

WESTERN UNION INFORMATION:

GIVEN NAME: YUHAN
FAMILY NAME: YANG
TEL: 0086-10-63705868 EXT: 607
FAX: 0086-10-5118313

Amount
$2040

$15.99

$156.74
$227.6
$1589
$4029.00
$48
$4077.00

ADD: FLOOR 4, BUILDING NO.8, COMMUNITY NO.12, HEADQUARTERS OF ABP, NO.188 WESTERN RD OF 4TH RING, FENGTAI

DISTRICT, BEIJING, CHINA
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